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AMCM Super Fund 062-161 1051 8321

NetBank - Accounts

Available
Pending

Balance

Showing 19 transactions

$1,215.89
$0.00

$1,215.89

Pay or transfer

Date Description Debit Credit Balance
Mon 23 May 2022 ASIC NetBank BPAY 17301 2291584757572 ASIC annual Fee -$56.00 $1,21589
22
Fri 22 Apr 2022 Direct Credit 012721 ATO ATO002000016362562 +$47.60 $1,27189
Tue 29 Mar 2022 Direct Credit 012721 ATO ATO002000016311204 +$553.44 $1,224.29
Tue 01 Mar 2022 Credit Interest +$0.87 $670.85
Thu 24 Feb 2022 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank TFR For Investment -$70,000.00 $669.98
Thu 24 Feb 2022 Transfer to xx3497 NetBank Withdrawal -$20,000.00 $70,669.98
Thu 17 Feb 2022 Transfer from CommBank app Transfer +$89,327.27 $90,669.98
Fri 11 Feb 2022 Direct Debit 011802 Trustee ABO000268487003 -$1,435.33 $1,342.71
Wed 09 Feb 2022 Transfer to xx3497 NetBank AMCMAccounting Fee -$1,100.00 $2,778.04
Wed 09 Feb 2022 Transfer from NetBank TFR to AMCM Super +$3,000.00 $3,878.04
Tue 01 Jun 2021 ASIC NetBank BPAY 17301 2291584757572 AMCM -$55.00 $878.04
ASICReview21
Fri 29 Jan 2021 Direct Credit 128594 Vasant. Super Vasant. Super +$317.08 $933.04
Sun 01 Nov 2020 Credit Interest +$8.12 $615.96
Thu 29 Oct 2020 Transfer to CBA A/c NetBank Reinvest on shares -$70,000.00 $607.84
Thu 01 Oct 2020 Credit Interest +$8.70 $70,607.84
Tue 01 Sep 2020 Credit Interest +$8.95 $70,599.14
Thu 20 Aug 2020 Direct Credit 012721 ATO ATO009000013077663 +$547.55 $70,59019
Sat 01 Aug 2020 Credit Interest +$0.29 $70,042.64
Fri 31 Jul 2020 Transfer from NetBank TFR to Saving Acc +$70,000.00 $70,042.35
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